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ABT Albania - Tirana 1,119 81 1,200

BGS Bulgaria - Sofia 7,206 7,658 172 204 318 139 555 73 16,325

BLB Belgium - Bruxelles 643,997 640,326 112,488 38,748 34,872 29,548 108,366 3 1,608,348

BYM Belarus - Minsk 6,770 10 20 52 6,852

CIJ Channel Islands - Jersey 680,683 53,811 2,783 2,315 25,542 742 6,863 202 772,941

CYC Cyprus - Nicosia 87,718 5,607 59 3 1 7 65 2 93,462

CYK Cyprus - Kuskor 4,334 151 1 12 4,498

CZP Czech Republic - Praha 280,619 282,167 18,534 47,459 63,373 11,612 36,365 2,178 742,307

DEH Germany - Hiddensee 426,504 450,804 24,674 202,220 201,822 15,772 55,056 4,221 1,381,073

DER Germany - Radolfzell 1,022,245 44,218 16,546 368 961 62,874 36,431 4,915 1,188,558

DEW Germany - Wilhelmshaven (Helgoland) 4,802,251 420,484 5,247 263,496 108,384 86,308 109,159 6,692 5,802,021

DKC Denmark - Copenhagen 168,077 43,289 9,639 9,349 15,744 5,651 108,687 5,503 365,939

ESA Spain - San Sebastian 139,009 205,789 9,415 2,352 784 2,092 4,838 2,711 366,990

ESC Spain - Barcelona 24,619 37,927 894 8 108 22 155 63,733

ESS Spain - Madrid (SEO) 341,359 438,036 23,184 6,559 7,547 14,642 22,928 3,210 857,465

ETM Estonia - Matsalu 31,654 23,047 2,623 11,872 2,490 706 6,816 727 79,935

FRP France - Paris 164,262 15,548 36,079 9,366 35,044 175,933 90,029 10,854 537,115

GBT UK  &  Ireland - BTO 3,795,752 5,139,924 151,952 766,522 236,721 50,375 616,653 17,982 10,775,881

GRA Greece - Athens 507 13 134 42 213 57 191 55 1,212

HES Switzerland - Sempach 111,871 82,797 7,583 4,309 18,257 23,317 38,590 1,492 288,216

HGB Hungary - Budapest 51,053 333 21,640 606 84,726 2,319 12,834 2,984 176,495

HRZ Croatia - Zagreb 14,740 3,981 1,532 2,137 13,019 2,779 1,737 194 40,119

IAB Italy - Bologna 299,291 435,469 10,723 13,778 18,661 3,638 16,016 2,546 800,122

ILT Israel - Tel-Aviv 1,067 1 341 1 390 38 313 123 2,274

ISR Iceland - Reykjavik 7,281 263 992 167 5,122 794 14,619

LIK Lithuania - Kaunas 45,782 16,251 11,674 14,210 43,621 1,736 7,995 955 142,224

LVR Latvia - Riga 11,672 676 2,676 649 4,720 258 6,539 7 27,197

MEP Montenegro - Podgorica 7,132 269 1 7,402

MLV Malta - Valletta 460,556 77,552 264 418 49 157 178 162 539,336

NAW North America - Washington 256 8 205 45 118 12 644

NLA Netherlands - Arnhem 12,830,767 1,147,840 72,455 328,363 140,805 985,060 259,359 29,139 15,793,788



NOS Norway - Stavanger 284,669 231,921 29,946 209,060 119,760 31,058 64,852 4,089 975,355

PLG Poland - Gdansk 311,722 200,760 3,973 281,154 194,169 149,767 24,526 9,154 1,175,225

POL Portugal - Lisboa 61,441 88,760 5,431 165 876 13,866 2,691 352 173,582

ROB Romania - Bucharest 170 3 2 30 11 84 577 877

RSB Republic of Serbia - Belgrade 1,546 1 783 2,965 62 98 64 5,519

RUM Russian Federation - Moskwa 25,006 374 2,676 4 279 748 14,960 6,132 50,179

SFH Finland - Helsinki 767,526 813,314 58,638 102,177 364,983 16,265 170,042 7,929 2,300,874

SKB Slovakia - Bratislava 41,473 60,122 914 280 3,131 1,209 614 58 107,801

SLL Slovenia - Ljubljana 3,297 21 2,007 12 662 103 814 63 6,979

SVS Sweden - Stockholm 178,410 7,666 29,968 6,468 54,386 7,866 109,003 10,351 404,118

TUA Turkey - Ankara 205 9 48 21 252 535

UKK Ukraine - Kiev 8,016 510 380 817 2,934 322 3,896 1,283 18,158

Grand Total 28,153,634 10,977,770 679,080 2,325,493 1,802,562 1,697,271 1,943,579 138,104 47,717,493


